
 

 
Menu Items Allergen Check List 
 
 

Note – Please state the name of the cereal(s) containing gluten* and the name of the nut(s)** in the appropriate column 
 

 
MENU ITEM 
 

Tick the allergens that 
are in the dish 

 
 
 
 

Cereals* 

 
 
 
 

Crustaceans 

 
 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
 

Peanuts 

 
 
 
 

Soybeans 

 

 
Milk 

 

 
Nuts** 

 
 

 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 

Sesame 
seeds 

 

 
Sulphur 

dioxide & 
sulphites**

* 

 

 
Lupins 

 
 

 
Molluscs 

1 Chicken Satay ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔     
2 Veg Spring Rolls ✔     ✔         
3 Duck Rolls ✔     ✔        ✔ 
4 Bao chicken  ✔  ✔ ✔  ✔ May 

contain 
 ✔     ✔ 

5 San Sab Chicken Wings ✔  ✔   ✔   ✔ ✔     
6 Phi Phi Butterfly ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔          
7 bao pork  ✔  ✔   ✔ May  

contain 
 May 

contain 
  may    
contain  

   ✔ 

8 Duck Pancakes ✔    ✔         ✔ 
9 Starter Selection ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔     ✔ 
Spice Bag ✔  ✔  ✔  May 

contain 
       

10 Tom Yam w/Chicken   ✔ ✔     ✔ ✔     
10 Tom Yam w/Prawn  ✔ ✔ ✔     ✔ ✔     
11 Noodle Soup Gluten   ✔  ✔ ✔   ✔ ✔     
12 Papaya Salad    ✔ ✔   ✔       
13 Po Pia Sot  ✔   ✔          
14 Warm Beef Salad  ✔ ✔ ✔   May 

cointan 
 ✔ ✔     

15 Minced Chicken Salad   ✔ ✔   May  May      



contain  contain  
 

*​ Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats) 
**   Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia 
*** e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine 

  Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient 

Menu Items Allergen Check List 
 
 

Note – Please state the name of the cereal(s) containing gluten* and the name of the nut(s)** in the appropriate column 
 

 
MENU ITEM 
 

Tick the allergens that 
are in the dish 

 
 
 
 

Cereals* 

 
 
 
 

Crustaceans 

 
 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
 

Peanuts 

 
 
 
 

Soybeans 

 

 
Milk 

 

 
Nuts** 

 
 

 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 

Sesame 
seeds 

 

 
Sulphur 

dioxide & 
sulphites**

* 

 

 
Lupins 

 
 

 
Molluscs 

16 Duck Salad Gluten ✔ ✔ ✔     ✔ ✔     

17 Sweet Chilli Chicken ✔  ✔   ✔        ✔ 

18 Kua Khing Gluten  ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔        ✔ 

19 Tamarind Duck Gluten   ✔ ✔    May contain       

20 Nua Pad Nam Man Hoi Gluten   ✔   ✔   ✔ ✔ ✔   ✔ 

21 Pad Kra Pao Gluten   ✔ ✔  ✔        ✔ 

22 Pad Med Mamuang Gluten   ✔ ✔  ✔  Cashew ✔ ✔ ✔   ✔ 

23 Pad Prik  gluten  ✔ ✔  ✔   ✔ ✔ ✔   ✔ 

24 Pad Prew Wan    ✔ ✔ ✔   ✔     ✔ 

25 Stir Fry Red Curry Gluten  ✔ ✔  ✔   ✔ ✔    ✔ 

26 Stir Fry Ginger Gluten  ✔ ✔  ✔   ✔ ✔    ✔ 

27 Pad Thai   ✔ ✔ ✔      ✔    

28 Singapore Noodles ✔ ✔ ✔   ✔   ✔ ✔ ✔   ✔ 

29 Pad See Ew Gluten   ✔   ✔     ✔   ✔ 

30 Pad Kee Mao Gluten   ✔   ✔     ✔   ✔ 

31 crispy black pepper  ✔  ✔    ✔  Cashew  ✔ May contain    ✔ 

32 Special Fried Rice Gluten  ✔ ✔   ✔   ✔  ✔   ✔ 
 



*​ Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats) 
**   Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia 
*** e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine 

  Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient 

 

Menu Items Allergen Check List 
 
 

Note – Please state the name of the cereal(s) containing gluten* and the name of the nut(s)** in the appropriate column 
 

 
MENU ITEM 
 

Tick the allergens that 
are in the dish 

 
 
 
 

Cereals* 

 
 
 
 

Crustaceans 

 
 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
 

Peanuts 

 
 
 
 

Soybeans 

 

 
Milk 

 

 
Nuts** 

 
 

 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 

Sesame 
seeds 

 

 
Sulphur 

dioxide & 
sulphites**

* 

 

 
Lupins 

 
 

 
Molluscs 

33 Chicken Ginger Sauce ✔  ✔   ✔         

34 Massaman  ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  May contain  ✔ ✔    ✔ 

35 Green Curry  ✔ ✔ ✔   May contain  ✔ ✔    ✔ 

36 Red Curry  ✔ ✔ ✔   May contain  ✔ ✔    ✔ 

37 Yellow Curry   ✔ ✔ ✔  May contain  ✔ ✔    ✔ 

38 Choo Chee Curry Gluten  ✔ ✔ ✔   May contain  ✔ ✔    ✔ 

39 Panang  ✔ ✔ ✔   May contain  ✔ ✔    ✔ 

40 Kaeng Phet Phet Yang  ✔ ✔ ✔   May contain  ✔ ✔    ✔ 

41 Khoi Soi  ✔ ✔ ✔   May contain  ✔ ✔    ✔ 

42 Kids Fried Rice   ✔    May contain  May contain      

43 Kids Crispy Chicken ✔  ✔  ✔ ✔   ✔ ✔     

44 Kids Noodles ✔  ✔   ✔   ✔ ✔    ✔ 

45 Kids Chicken Curry   ✔ ✔     ✔ ✔    ✔ 

46 Kids Sweet Chilli Chkn ✔  ✔  ✔ ✔        ✔ 

47 Egg Fried Rice   ✔      ✔ ✔     

51 Fried Noodles ✔  ✔   ✔   ✔ ✔     

52 Mixed Veg w/Oyster Gluten   ✔ ✔  ✔   ✔ ✔    ✔ 
 



*​ Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats) 
**   Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia 
*** e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine 

  Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient 
 



Menu Items Allergen Check List 
 
 

Note – Please state the name of the cereal(s) containing gluten* and the name of the nut(s)** in the appropriate column 
 

 
MENU ITEM 
 

Tick the allergens that 
are in the dish 

 
 
 
 

Cereals* 

 
 
 
 

Crustaceans 

 
 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
 

Peanuts 

 
 
 
 

Soybeans 

 

 
Milk 

 

 
Nuts** 

 
 

 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 

Sesame 
seeds 

 

 
Sulphur 

dioxide & 
sulphites**

* 

 

 
Lupins 

 
 

 
Molluscs 

55 Prawn Crackers ✔ ✔   ✔          

57 Curry Sauce  ✔ ✔ ✔     ✔ ✔    ✔ 

Satay Sauce ✔   ✔ ✔  ✔        

Peanut & Herb Dressing     ✔          

Spicy Ginger Sauce     ✔ ✔         

Thai Style Salmon   ✔ ✔     ✔ ✔     

Pad Cha  ✔  ✔  ✔   ✔ ✔    ✔ 

Pad Pla Prik  ✔  ✔  ✔   ✔ ✔ ✔   ✔ 

Chicken Dumpling ✔ May  
Contain 

May  
Contain  ✔ ✔     ✔    

Pork Dumpling ✔ May  
Contain 

May  
Contain  ✔ ✔     ✔    

Vegetable Dumpling ✔ May  
Contain 

May  
Contain  ✔ ✔     ✔    

Duck Dumpling ✔ May  
Contain 

May  
Contain  ✔ ✔     ✔    

Bao Chicken  ✔   ✔ ✔ ✔     May  
Contain    

Bao Pork  ✔   ✔  ✔     May  
Contain    

 

Bao Duck  

 

✔   ✔  ✔     May  
Contain    

Bao Vegetarian  ✔          May  
Contain    

Curry fried rice  ✔ ✔  ✔  ✔   May contain May contain     

 

*​ Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats) 
**   Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia 
*** e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine 

  Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient 


